
LING-MEI BVRP Ligen 2018/19

Schüler U15 Staffel 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 16.09.2018 10:00 55128-2

10:00 55128-2
10:00 55128-2
11:00 v 55128-2
11:15 v 55128-2
12:15 v 55128-2
13:30 v 55128-2
13:30 v 55128-2
15:15 v 55128-2

1
2
4
3
5
6
8
9
7

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
Spvgg Essenheim
TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
SV Offenheim
TV Mainz-Zahlbach
Spvgg Essenheim
TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
TG Worms
TV Mainz-Zahlbach

TV Mainz-Zahlbach
TG Worms
Post SV Bad Kreuznach
Post SV Bad Kreuznach
TG Worms
SV Offenheim
Spvgg Essenheim
SV Offenheim
Post SV Bad Kreuznach

0:6
1:5
3:3
6:0
5:1
0:6
3:3
0:6
5:1

Sa. 20.10.2018 10:00 55270-1
10:00 55270-1
10:00 55270-1
10:00 55270-1
10:00 55270-1
11:00 v 55270-1

10
11
12
14
15
13

TG Worms
TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
TV Mainz-Zahlbach
TV Mainz-Zahlbach
TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
Spvgg Essenheim

Post SV Bad Kreuznach
SV Offenheim
Spvgg Essenheim
SV Offenheim
TG Worms
Post SV Bad Kreuznach

5:1
0:5 NA
0:5 NA
0:5 NA
0:5 NA

0:6

Hallenverzeichnis

55128-2 Turnhalle des TV Mainz-Zahlbach
Mühlweg 92, 55128 Mainz-Zahlbach

55270-1 Domherrnhalle Essenheim
Im Klotzklauer, 55270 Essenheim
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